
Schipperke Mentors
(7/28/2022)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Dara Wilcox Lead Hill AR 870-577-3906 daradan@leadhill.net
Ann Grosser Phoenix AZ 602-938-0346 kenbe@centurylink.net
Donna Kenly Phoenix AZ 303-503-2049 markkenly@aol.com
Betty Jo Patrick Tucson AZ 520-722-7741 schipyr@gmail.com
Kathy Navarete Palmdale CA 661-609-8370 ebonysands@antelecom.net
Barbara Murray Elizabeth CO 303-807-0938 barbil@schipperke.com
Deb Dellamonica Madison CT 203-421-7959 didebschipperke@gmail.com
Cathy Thistle Shelbyville DE 302-436-8588 foxnoirthistle@aol.com
April Lessig Sarasota FL 941-306-7087 seabreezschips@aol.com
Melsissa Chonos Jerseyville IL 618-920-9269 mgmnmknl@yahoo.com
Michele Kasten O'Fallon IL 618-632-1567 mkasten58@yahoo.com
Sandra King Taylor Ridge IL 309-787-6363 sandyking@mchsi.com
Tom Luke Peru IN 440-574-4507 chatelet@earthlink.net
Sara Name Avon IN 661-943-6362  sara@joename.com
Diane Ramsey Holt MO minnekaschips@gmail.com
Maryann Simanek Jefferson MD 301-834-6302 messchip1@aol.com
Amy Halterman Howell MI 517-546-2490 rivendelskip@gmail.com
Vicki Hester Lapeer MI 810-667-3712  vhester19@aol.com
Virginia Larioza Fowlerville MI 517-223-4248 raffineeskips@ohanakarate.com
Amy Gossman Cannon MN 612-940-2242 AmyAnnie@Frontier.com
Krista Nuovo-Roe Middletown NY 516-521-5536  delamerschipps@yahoo.com
Frances Keyes Greensboro NC 336-852-9867 frances@nanhall.com
Cynthia Lewis Wakeman OH 440-574-4507 zephyrschips@gmail.com
Shirley Quillen Ashville OH 740-983-2071 imaskip@earthlink.net
Lee Ann Stusnick Shawnee OK 405-850-6158 lstusnick@aol.com
Diane Harris Maryville TN 865-856-0330 Sheradind@aol.com
Sherwood Harris Maryville TN 865-856-0330 sheradind@aol.com
Claudia Fowler Mineral Wills YX 940445-0533 lusa@juno.com
Beverly Henry Little Elm TX 214-728-6522 chestara@yahoo.com
June Moore Midland TX 423-214-3399 tschips@suddenlink.net
Kathy Gaul-Montgomery Winlock WA 360-785-3970 kleingaul@aol.com
Lisa Haines Bonney Lake WA 661-816-0382 haines.lm@yahoo.com
Marsha Shafer Granger WA 509-854-2722 ramarschips@embarqmail.com
Geri Hart Sun Prairie WI 920-261-6322 harts4@gmail.com
Mary Kraus Waukesha WI marykraus@gmail.com
Marnie Layng Ontario CAN mlayng@bell.net


